International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IC REG LDO 3.3V 30MA SCT595-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
TLE4296GV33NTSA1.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
below .
use the request quote form to request TLE4296GV33NTSA1 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for TLE4296GV33NTSA1 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: 4 V ~ 45 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.25V @ 20mA
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q100
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Current - Output: 30mA
Current - Limit (Min): 30mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TLE4296GV33NTSA1 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TLE4298GMV33
INFINEON
RFQ
TLE4296GV30HTSA1
IC REG LDO 3V 30MA SCT595-5
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE4296GV30
INFINEON
RFQ
TLE4296GV33
TI
RFQ
TLE4296GV50HTSA1
IC REG LDO 5V 30MA SCT595-5
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE4296GV50NTSA1
IC REG LDO 5V 30MA SCT595-5
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE4296GV30NTSA1
IC REG LDO 3V 30MA SCT595-5
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
TLE42994E
in stock
INFINEON
RFQ
TLE4296GV50
INF
RFQ
TLE4296GV33HTSA1
IC REG LDO 3.3V 30MA SCT595-5
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
SIT8209AI-8F-28E-
166.660000Y
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 10PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
ASGTX-D-30.000MHZ-1-T2
OSC VCTCXO 30.000MHZ LVDS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
1N5387BE3/TR13
DIODE ZENER 190V 5W T18
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
ATS-02G-95-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X30MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17E-107-C3-R1
HEATSINK 50X40X9.5MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
RN152-1-02-68M
CMC 68MH 1A 2LN TH
Schaffner EMC Inc.
RFQ
5064-2
ROUND SPACER #6 BRASS 3/8"
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
907-855
RND SPACER 0.105" NYLON 21.72MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
PE-1008CQ181KTT
FIXED IND 180NH SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
4232-822J
FIXED IND 8.2UH 263MA 3 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ